Omnifit® EZ Glass Columns
for FPLC & LPLC
Manufactured by
Distributed by
Customers Love the New Design!
“The plunger and endpiece are much freer than the
current design.  That is a huge difference.  We will
absolutely keep using Omnifit columns.”

• Available in seven diameters and a variety of lengths.
• Compatible with a variety of bulk media.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Complete EZ columns include as standard:
Column assembly:
A ready-assembled column of -FF, -AF or -AA
configuration, comprising a glass tube of the required
dimensions and the two endpieces of your choice, pre-
assembled with 25μm PE frits.
Frit Kit comprising:
• 2 x 30μm PTFE frits
• 2 x 10μm PTFE frits
• 2 x 10μm PE frits
Fittings Kit comprising:
• 2m x 1/16” OD PTFE tubing with 1/4-28 UNF fitting (PP) at
one end
• 0.5m x 1/16” OD PTFE tubing with 1/4-28 UNF fitting (PP)
at one end
• Click-N-Seal® 10-32 conical port fitting
04
Omnifit® EZ SolventPlus™ Columns
COMPLETE EZ  SOLVENTPLUS™ COLUMN WITH 2 X FIXED ENDPIECES
LENGTH/BORE 6.6MM 10MM 15MM 25MM 35MM 50MM
50mm 006EZS-06-05-FF
100mm 006EZS-06-10-FF 006EZS-10-10-FF 006EZS-15-10-FF 006EZS-25-10-FF
150mm 006EZS-06-15-FF 006EZS-10-15-FF 006EZS-15-15-FF 006EZS-25-15-FF 006EZS-35-15-FF
250mm 006EZS-06-25-FF 006EZS-10-25-FF 006EZS-15-25-FF 006EZS-25-25-FF 006EZS-35-25-FF 006EZS-50-25-FF
330mm 006EZS-06-33-FF 006EZS-10-33-FF 006EZS-15-33-FF 006EZS-25-33-FF 006EZS-35-33-FF 006EZS-50-33-FF
400mm 006EZS-06-40-FF 006EZS-10-40-FF 006EZS-15-40-FF 006EZS-25-40-FF 006EZS-35-40-FF 006EZS-50-40-FF
500mm 006EZS-10-50-FF 006EZS-15-50-FF 006EZS-25-50-FF 006EZS-50-50-FF
COMPLETE EZ  SOLVENTPLUS™ COLUMN WITH 1 X ADJUSTABLE & 1 X FIXED ENDPIECE
50mm 006EZS-06-05-AF
100mm 006EZS-06-10-AF 006EZS-10-10-AF 006EZS-15-10-AF 006EZS-25-10-AF
150mm 006EZS-06-15-AF 006EZS-10-15-AF 006EZS-15-15-AF 006EZS-25-15-AF 006EZS-35-15-AF
250mm 006EZS-06-25-AF 006EZS-10-25-AF 006EZS-15-25-AF 006EZS-25-25-AF 006EZS-35-25-AF 006EZS-50-25-AF
330mm 006EZS-06-33-AF 006EZS-10-33-AF 006EZS-15-33-AF 006EZS-25-33-AF 006EZS-35-33-AF 006EZS-50-33-AF
400mm 006EZS-06-40-AF 006EZS-10-40-AF 006EZS-15-40-AF 006EZS-25-40-AF 006EZS-35-40-AF 006EZS-50-40-AF
500mm 006EZS-10-50-AF 006EZS-15-50-AF 006EZS-25-50-AF 006EZS-50-50-AF
COMPLETE EZ SOLVENTPLUS™ COLUMN WITH 2 X ADJUSTABLE ENDPIECES
50mm 006EZS-06-05-AA
100mm 006EZS-06-10-AA 006EZS-10-10-AA 006EZS-15-10-AA 006EZS-25-10-AA
150mm 006EZS-06-15-AA 006EZS-10-15-AA 006EZS-15-15-AA 006EZS-25-15-AA 006EZS-35-15-AA
250mm 006EZS-06-25-AA 006EZS-10-25-AA 006EZS-15-25-AA 006EZS-25-25-AA 006EZS-35-25-AA 006EZS-50-25-AA
330mm 006EZS-06-33-AA 006EZS-10-33-AA 006EZS-15-33-AA 006EZS-25-33-AA 006EZS-35-33-AA 006EZS-50-33-AA
400mm 006EZS-06-40-AA 006EZS-10-40-AA 006EZS-15-40-AA 006EZS-25-40-AA 006EZS-35-40-AA 006EZS-50-40-AA
500mm 006EZS-10-50-AA 006EZS-15-50-AA 006EZS-25-50-AA 006EZS-50-50-AA
EZ SolventPlus™ columns are designed for maximum
chemical compatibility. Borosilicate glass and PTFE
construction, with Chemraz® o-rings and PTFE frits, only
the most inert materials are present in the fluid path.

one end
• Click-N-Seal® 10-32 conical port fitting
ORDERING INFORMATION
05
REPLACEMENT GLASS FOR EZ & EZ SOLVENTPLUS™ COLUMNS
LENGTH/BORE 5MM 6.6MM 10MM 15MM 25MM 35MM 50MM
50mm 006ERG-05-05 006ERG-06-05
100mm 006ERG-05-10 006ERG-06-10 006ERG-10-10 006ERG-15-10 006ERG-25-10
150mm 006ERG-05-15 006ERG-06-15 006ERG-10-15 006ERG-15-15 006ERG-25-15 006ERG-35-15
250mm 006ERG-05-25 006ERG-06-25 006ERG-10-25 006ERG-15-25 006ERG-25-25 006ERG-35-25 006ERG-50-25
330mm 006ERG-05-33 006ERG-06-33 006ERG-10-33 006ERG-15-33 006ERG-25-33 006ERG-35-33 006ERG-50-33
400mm 006ERG-05-40 006ERG-06-40 006ERG-10-40 006ERG-15-40 006ERG-25-40 006ERG-35-40 006ERG-50-40
500mm 006ERG-10-50 006ERG-15-50 006ERG-25-50 006ERG-50-50
REPLACEMENT ENDPIECES FOR  EZ COLUMNS
Adjustable 006EAE-05 006EAE-06 006EAE-10 006EAE-15 006EAE-25 006EAE-35 006EAE-50
Fixed 006EFE-05 006EFE-06 006EFE-10 006EFE-15 006EFE-25 006EFE-35 006EFE-50
REPLACEMENT ENDPIECES FOR EZ SOLVENTPLUS™ COLUMNS
Adjustable 006ESAE-06 006ESAE-10 006ESAE-15 006ESAE-25 006ESAE-35 006ESAE-50
Fixed 006ESFE-06 006ESFE-10 006ESFE-15 006ESFE-25 006ESFE-35 006ESFE-50
REPLACEMENT FRITS, PE FOR EZ COLUMNS
25µm 006FR-05-25-PE 006FR-06-25-PE 006FR-10-25-PE 006FR-15-25-PE 006FR-25-25-PE 006FR-35-25-PE 006FR-50-25-PE
REPLACEMENT FRITS, PTFE FOR EZ SOLVENTPLUS™ COLUMNS
5µm 006FR-05-05 006FR-06-05 006FR-10-05 006FR-15-05 006FR-25-05 006FR-35-05 006FR-50-05